
CLUB NAME

GENERAL/ASSISTANT 

LEADER(S) PHONE # EMAIL ADDRESS
Beef River Pacesetters Lori Engen (715) 530-0551 lsengen@yahoo.com

Jessa Payne (715)450-6590 engenjm@hotmail.com
Country Cousins Brian Antczak (715) 533-8728 bantczak@cesa10.k12.wi.us

Jessie Strey (715) 877-3666 pezgirl_j@yahoo.com
Jenni Haan (725) 864-0162 jenni.haan1@gmail.com

Eau Claire Clovers Kayla Davis (715) 563-0102 4hecclovers@gmail.com

Denise Finstad (605) 290-3838 4hecclovers@gmail.com

Foster Town & Country Sara Potter-Melsness (715) 533-3861 spotness87@gmail.com

Linda Rauter (715) 597-2185 lindarauter66@gmail.com

Little Red Cardinals Penny Helwig (715) 839-9180 jphelwig@netzero.net

Pleasant Hill Go-Getters Jodi Thesing-Ritter (715) 828-7221 thesinjm@uwec.edu

Pleasant Valley Heather Iverson (715) 514-7979 heathermarie_7@hotmail.com

Anne Berg (608) 606-1180 anne.berg@compeer.com

Pleasant Valley Clovers Wendy Duerkop 715-579-0006 wduerkop74@gmail.com

Rodell Busy Bees Arica Kirkham (715) 828-0123 aschlough@gmail.com

Russell Corner Badgers Jenny Zimmerman (715-586)-0015 jenzimmerman3@gmail.com
Sugarbush Korrine Wiese (715) 577-9672 flameofsilver@gmail.com
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